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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1985/20 . con'd 

Tariff 
Item 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

3'8.19.079 

39.01.368) 
39.01. 369) 

39.01. 389 

39.01. 389 

39.01. 389 

39.02.331 

39.02.378 

39.07.301 

39.07.479 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

40.09.031 

43.02.001 

48.01.121 
(deter'n) 

Description of Goods 

Coffi 11 11 

Jl616 Heat Addi ti ve 

Pregnosticon, types: All In, Planosec, 
Planotest 

Ucon polyalkylene glycols and diesters 

Polyester fil:n, IE kimoto diamat, 
diamat white, microtrace, grain, template, 
unipar, ak trace, pupal and drafting films 

Polyester film IE kimoto bandel coat 
masking film 

Polyester film, red, ak scribe base, peculiar 
for use in cartography 

Polyester masking fi Ims, kimoto strip coat 
and pil tic' 

3M Weatherstrip tape 

Flexible film made of low density polyethelene 
and polyethelene vinyl acetate for the 
manufacture of examination gloves for 
medical applications 
Film leaders, tensioners and splicers, for 
use in processing photographic or 
cinematographic film 

Polypropylene pipe fittings to BS 4991/74 
for use in acid ret iculat ion plants, acid 
transport tankers and the conveyance of 
hot acids 
Plastic figurines and risers on condi tion that 
they are used solely in the manufacture of 
sporting trophies 
Thackray (Schact) colostomy and Ileostomy 
appara tus and appl iances 

Textile braid reinforced hose which is 
capable of 10,335 k.p.a. working pressure 
on condition that it is for use in the 
manufacture anbd servicing of Agricultural 
Spray Equipment 
Lamb slinkskins of NZ Origin processed overseas 
into slinkskin plates 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
(a) Solid bleached, regardless of trade name 
description, the c.i.f. and e value of which 
does not exceed $324.72 per tonne 
(b) All other, regardless of trade name 
description, the c.i.f. and e value of which 
does not exceed $285.360 per tonne: 
EXCLUDING: 
(I) Trunk board 
(2) Paper on condition that it is for use as 
base paper solely in the manufacture of 
abrasi ve papers 
(3) Hand made paper and acid free archival or 
restoration board on condi tion it is for use 
solely in conservation and restoration work by 
Public Museums and art galleries 
(4) Tissue 
(a) . Carbonising (excluding one time 

Name and Address 
of App Ii can t 

Takapuna 
AUCKLAND 9 
Skellerup Polymer Products Ltd 
PO Box 19 555 
Woolston 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Skellerup Polymer Products Ltd 
PO Box 19 555 
Woolston 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Pharmaco (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 4079 
AUCKLAND 
Union Carbide New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 1040 
AUCKLAND 
Morrison Printing Inks & 

Machinery Ltd 
ct· Burnard & Reynolds 
PO Box 1387 
AUCKLAND 
Morrison Printing Inks & 

Machinery Ltd 
ct· Burnard & Reynolds 
PO Box 1387 
AUCKLAND 
Morrison Printing Inks & 

Machinery Ltd 
ct· Burnard & Reynolds 
PO Box 1387 
AUCKLAND 
Morrison Printing Inks & 

Machinery Ltd 
ct· Burnard & Reynolds 
PO Box 1387 
AUCKLAND 
3M New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 33·246 
Takapuna 
AUCKLAND 9 
Fabri ·Cell Developments Limited 
ct· Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 
3M New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 33·246 
Takapuna 
AUCKLAND 9 
H E Gardner & Sons Ltd 
ct· Campbell McRae & Co Ltd 
PO Box 877 
DUNEDIN 
Engraving Systems 
57A Wal ton Street 
WHANGAREI 
Salmond Industries Limi ted 
PO Box 695 
WELLINGTON 
Frank M liinstone Ltd 
PO Box 21·495 
AUCKLAND 8 

Slink Skins (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 1377 
INVERCARGILL 

New Zealand Forest Products Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

15 

15 

99 

15 

99 

99 

15 

15 

99 

15 

15 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

DN 560149F 

DN 560l50K 

DN 560151H 

DN 560152F 

DN 560154B 

DN 560156J 

DN 560155L 

DN 560157G 

DN 560158E 

HO 500775F 

DN 560159C 

ON 560160G 

AK 501003K 

liN 520325 

AK 500998H 

HO 540124A 

480043F 

480044D 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

3815 


